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2020年邻水县公开招聘公办幼儿园合同制教师递补体检人员名单

	序 号
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性 别
	总 分
	排 名
	备 注

	1
	2020196
	李芳
	女
	82.826
	121
	

	2
	2020120
	张子瑶
	女
	82.746
	122
	

	3
	2020244
	谭霜
	女
	82.732
	123
	

	4
	2020064
	刘明珠
	女
	82.72
	124
	

	5
	2020206
	夏艺轩
	女
	82.63
	125
	

	6
	2020114
	艾桂如
	女
	82.602
	126
	

	7
	2020049
	郭欣君
	女
	82.566
	127
	

	8
	2020164
	朱茂香
	女
	82.456
	128
	

	9
	2020093
	张蝶
	女
	82.45
	129
	

	10
	2020090
	许霜
	女
	82.398
	130
	



